
Staff Email Addresses 2025 

Zina Ahmed Zeki zina.ahmed-zeki@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Jade Appleton jade.appleton@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Judy Asman judy.asman@decyp.tas.gov.au  

Richard Beerens richard.beerens@decyp.tas.gov.au  

Rosie Bennett rosie.bennett@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Tom Botterill-James tom.botterill-james@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Bobby Jack Bowen-Butchart bobby-jack.bowen.but@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Chris Burdick christopher.burdick@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Belinda Burley belinda.burley@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Simon  Cawthorn simon.cawthorn@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Arpit Chawla arpit.chawla@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Nadia Colquhoun nadia.colquhoun@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Aaron Cook aaron.cook@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Alex Edwards alexander.edwards@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Will Fitzgerald william.fitzgerald@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Abbie Hall abigail.hall@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Peta Holland peta.holland@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Patrick Horan patrick.horan@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Glenn Chris Chris.glenn@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Michael James michael.james@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Lachlan Joyce lachlan.joyce@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Alyce Lamprecht alyce.lamprecht@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Kellie Mannering kellie.mannering@decyp.tas.gov.au  

Veronica McArdle veronica.mcardle1@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Jason McCleod jason.mcleod@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Simon McKenzie simon.mckenzie@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Andrea McPherson andrea.mcpherson2@decyp.tas.gov.au  

Graham Mitchell graham.mitchell@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Nikki Morphett nikki.morphett@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Tony Murgatroyd tony.murgatroyd@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Sonia Murphy sonia.murphy@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Sharni Nichols sharni.nichols@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Juliet Payne juliet.payne@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Steven Purse steven.purse@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Amy Richardson amy.richardson1@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Xavier Ryan xavier.ryan@decyp.tas.gov.au 

John Salter john,salter@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Leif Shea leif.shea@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Luke Skidmore luke.skidmore@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Alyssa Small alyssa.small@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Sarah Smith sarah.smith@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Tammy Stanford tammy.stanford@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Ryan Street ryan.street@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Holly  Upston holly.upston@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Kolby Waddilove kolby.waddilove@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Hannah Windle hannah.windle@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Chris Wintergreen chris.wintergreen@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Emma  Woodcock emma.woodcock@decyp.tas.gov.au  

Mark Yates mark.yates@decyp.tas.gov.au  
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